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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
unburdened by what has been
The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

DRAGONS 2

Mask

Sevenl25Mike

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker
TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star

Mask

_justthe guy _ D6

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker
TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star

Mask

_justthe guy _ D6

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
DRAGONS 2

Fighting Basset Hounds

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
TitDeezZ

Fighting Basset Hounds

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
TitDeezZ

DRAGONS 2

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
DRAGONS 2

Fighting Basset Hounds

74.90
113.55
140.10
164.05

91.10

94.70

100.50
128.90

94.05
118.35
120.90
171.10

117.40
109.95
131.25
114.65
122.30
105.45

98.30
127.25
141.20

83.65
122.20

80.30

109.35
106.15

92.45
119.15
157.90
110.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Impulsive Overthinker

ren LLUA and proud we are
Adult Film Star

Fighting Basset Hounds
__justthe guy _ D6
DYNO6+ The Champ

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
DRAGONS 2

Fighting Basset Hounds
Sevenl25Mike

DYNO6+ The Champ

ren LLUA and proud we are
The Empire 3

Fighting Basset Hounds
DRAGONS 2

DYNO6+ The Champ
Sevenl25Mike

TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star
Sevenl25Mike
DYNO6+ The Champ
Mask

_justthe guy _ D6

Adult Film Star
DRAGONS 2

Mask

_justthe guy _ D6
Sevenl25Mike
DYNO6+ The Champ

DYNO6+ The Champ
Sevenl25Mike

Fighting Basset Hounds
Adult Film Star

Mask

_justthe guy _ D6

Sevenl25Mike
_justthe guy _ D6
Adult Film Star
TitDeeZ

DYNO6+ The Champ
Mask

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87.40
121.70
102.75
118.00

94.30
135.10

114.85
114.80
157.35
104.35
140.35
106.60

101.75

87.45
140.15
107.10
132.35
115.85

125.65
134.45
129.10
152.25
87.90
87.40

133.15
118.50
161.00
116.65
106.20
125.70
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
Adult Film Star

Fighting Basset Hounds

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
Adult Film Star

DRAGONS 2

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
unburdened by what has been
The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

DRAGONS 2

Mask

Sevenl25Mike

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker
TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star

Mask

_justthe guy _ D6

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
unburdened by what has been
Impulsive Overthinker
TitDeezZ

Adult Film Star

Mask

_justthe guy _ D6

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

DRAGONS 2

Fighting Basset Hounds
DYNO06+ The Champ
Mask

_justthe guy _ D6
Sevenl25Mike

Fighting Basset Hounds
Mask

DRAGONS 2
Sevenl25Mike
DYNO6+ The Champ
_justthe guy _ D6

_justthe guy _ D6
DYNO6+ The Champ
TitDeeZ

DRAGONS 2

Mask
Sevenl25Mike

Mask

TitDeeZ

__justthe guy _ D6
Fighting Basset Hounds
DYNO06+ The Champ
Sevenl25Mike

Impulsive Overthinker

ren LLUA and proud we are
Adult Film Star

Fighting Basset Hounds
_justthe guy _ D6
DYNO6+ The Champ

The Empire 3

ren LLUA and proud we are
DRAGONS 2

Fighting Basset Hounds
Sevenl25Mike

DYNO6+ The Champ

ren LLUA and proud we are
The Empire 3

Fighting Basset Hounds
DRAGONS 2

DYNO6+ The Champ
Sevenl25Mike
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Adult Film Star

DRAGONS 2

DYNO6+ The Champ
Fighting Basset Hounds
Impulsive Overthinker
Mask

ren LLUA and proud we are
Sevenl25Mike

The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

unburdened by what has been
__justthe guy _ D6

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Adult Film Star

DRAGONS 2

DYNO6+ The Champ
Fighting Basset Hounds
Impulsive Overthinker
Mask

ren LLUA and proud we are
Sevenl25Mike

The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

unburdened by what has been
_justthe guy _ D6

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Adult Film Star

DRAGONS 2

DYNO6+ The Champ
Fighting Basset Hounds
Impulsive Overthinker
Mask

ren LLUA and proud we are
Sevenl25Mike

The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

unburdened by what has been
__justthe guy _ D6

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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