

The Madden Curse

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
unburdened by what has been	74.90	VS	Impulsive Overthinker	87.40
The Empire 3	113.55	VS	ren LLUA and proud we are	121.70
TitDeeZ	140.10	VS	Adult Film Star	102.75
DRAGONS 2	164.05	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds	118.00
Mask	91.10	VS	_ just the guy _ D6	94.30
Seven125Mike	94.70	VS	DYN06+ The Champ	135.10
			2 11100 1110 011011p	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
unburdened by what has been	100.50	VS	The Empire 3	114.85
Impulsive Overthinker	128.90	VS	ren LLUA and proud we are	114.80
TitDeeZ	94.05	VS	DRAGONS 2	157.35
Adult Film Star	118.35	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds	104.35
Mask	120.90	VS	Seven125Mike	140.35
_ just the guy _ D6	171.10	VS	DYN06+ The Champ	106.60
Wall o NEL Wall o				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	117.40		ron IIIIA and proud we are	101.75
unburdened by what has been		VS	ren LLUA and proud we are	
Impulsive Overthinker	109.95	VS	The Empire 3	87.45
TitDeeZ Adult Film Star	131.25	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds DRAGONS 2	140.15
	114.65	VS		107.10
Mask	122.30	VS	DYN06+ The Champ	132.35
_ just the guy _ D6	105.45	VS	Seven125Mike	115.85
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
unburdened by what has been	98.30	VS	TitDeeZ	125.65
Impulsive Overthinker	127.25	VS	Adult Film Star	134.45
The Empire 3	141.20	VS	Seven125Mike	129.10
ren LLUA and proud we are	83.65	VS	DYN06+ The Champ	152.25
DRAGONS 2	122.20	VS	Mask	87.90
Fighting Basset Hounds	80.30	VS	_ just the guy _ D6	87.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
	100.25		Adult Film Stor	133.15
unburdened by what has been	109.35 106.15	VS	Adult Film Star DRAGONS 2	118.50
Impulsive Overthinker		VS	Mask	
The Empire 3	92.45 119.15	VS		161.00 116.65
ren LLUA and proud we are TitDeeZ		VS	_ just the guy _ D6 Seven125Mike	106.20
Fighting Basset Hounds	157.90 110.65	VS	DYN06+ The Champ	125.70
righting basset nounds	110.65	VS	DTN00+ The Champ	125.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
unburdened by what has been		VS	DYN06+ The Champ	
Impulsive Overthinker		VS	Seven125Mike	
The Empire 3		VS	Fighting Basset Hounds	
ren LLUA and proud we are		VS	Adult Film Star	
TitDeeZ		VS	Mask	
DRAGONS 2		VS	_ just the guy _ D6	
Woole 7 NICL Wests 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			Cover425Miles	
unburdened by what has been		VS	Seven125Mike	
Impulsive Overthinker		VS	_ just the guy _ D6	
The Empire 3		VS	Adult Film Star	
ren LLUA and proud we are		VS	TitDeeZ	
DRAGONS 2		VS	DYN06+ The Champ	
Fighting Basset Hounds		VS	Mask	



The Madden Curse

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 9:01am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
unburdened by what has been	VS	DRAGONS 2
Impulsive Overthinker	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds
The Empire 3	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
ren LLUA and proud we are	VS	Mask
TitDeeZ	VS	_ just the guy _ D6
Adult Film Star	VS	Seven125Mike
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
unburdened by what has been	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds
Impulsive Overthinker	VS	Mask
The Empire 3	VS	DRAGONS 2
ren LLUA and proud we are	VS	Seven125Mike
TitDeeZ	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
Adult Film Star	VS	_ just the guy _ D6
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
unburdened by what has been	VS	_ just the guy _ D6
Impulsive Overthinker	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
The Empire 3	VS	TitDeeZ
ren LLUA and proud we are	VS	DRAGONS 2
Adult Film Star	VS	Mask
Fighting Basset Hounds	vs	Seven125Mike
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
unburdened by what has been	VS	Mask
Impulsive Overthinker	VS	TitDeeZ
The Empire 3	VS	_ just the guy _ D6
ren LLUA and proud we are	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds
Adult Film Star	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
DRAGONS 2	VS	Seven125Mike
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
unburdened by what has been	VS	Impulsive Overthinker
The Empire 3	VS	ren LLUA and proud we are
TitDeeZ	VS	Adult Film Star
DRAGONS 2	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds
Mask Seven125Mike	VS	_ just the guy _ D6
Severitzsiviike	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
unburdened by what has been	VS	The Empire 3
Impulsive Overthinker	VS	ren LLUA and proud we are
TitDeeZ	VS	DRAGONS 2
Adult Film Star	VS	Fighting Basset Hounds
Mask	VS	Seven125Mike
_ just the guy _ D6	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
unburdened by what has been	VS	ren LLUA and proud we are
Impulsive Overthinker	VS VS	The Empire 3
TitDeeZ	VS VS	Fighting Basset Hounds
Adult Film Star	VS	DRAGONS 2
Mask	VS	DYN06+ The Champ
_ just the guy _ D6	VS VS	Seven125Mike
_ 10010 801 _ 50	••	237311120111110



The Madden Curse

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Wed Oct 9 9:01am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Adult Film Star **DRAGONS 2** DYN06+ The Champ Fighting Basset Hounds Impulsive Overthinker Mask

ren LLUA and proud we are

Seven125Mike

The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

unburdened by what has been

_ just the guy _ D6

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Adult Film Star **DRAGONS 2** DYN06+ The Champ Fighting Basset Hounds Impulsive Overthinker Mask ren LLUA and proud we are

Seven125Mike

The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

unburdened by what has been

_ just the guy _ D6

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Adult Film Star **DRAGONS 2** DYN06+ The Champ

Fighting Basset Hounds

Impulsive Overthinker

Mask

ren LLUA and proud we are

Seven125Mike

The Empire 3

TitDeeZ

unburdened by what has been

 $_$ just the guy $_$ D6

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled